
 
  

   Red Oak Remodeling Reference List 
 

 
Charlie and Mary Zambito  Michael and Lauren Scheib  Glenn and Cheryl Rowland 
550 Maywood Rd.           2995 Round Hill Rd.   3695 Pleasant Valley Rd. 
York, PA 17402        York, PA 17402    York, PA 17406 
717-755-2632    717-755-9747    717-751-2325 

Kitchen     Bathrooms & Kitchen  Interior Renovations 
maryzambito@gmail.com  lauren.scheib@gmail.com  Glenn@RowlandFinancial.net 

 
Andrea Rauls    David and Sally Sears   Joan Brenner 
209 Equine Cove   3684 Wingfield Dr.   825 Ridgewood Rd.  
Red Lion, PA 17356   York, PA 17406   York, PA 17406 
717-578-4454    717-757-3647    717-755-8070 
Bathroom & Kitchen  Exterior Renovations  Kitchen, Bathroom & Exterior  
andteach@gmail.com   thesearsfam@verizon.net  jbrenner5@comcast.net 
 
Denny and Fran Holtzapple  Dan and Susan Bulinski  James and Trish Wisotzkey 
3500 Grandview Dr.   619 Kenyon Dr.   6801 Bluebird Lane 
York Haven, PA 17370  Red Lion, PA 17356   Dover, PA 17315 
717-266-5127    717-244-0114    717-292-7422 
Whole House Renovation Clubroom    Bathroom & Countertops 
hultzapp@ptd.net        Isispaw@aol.com 
  
Gary and Vera Peterson  Emilio Frenda    Juanita Przybylinski 
2053 Stoverstown Rd.   881 Heritage Hills Dr.   24 Churchill Lane 
Spring Grove, PA   York, PA 17402   Wrightsville, PA 17368 
717-586-9940    717-718-8777    717-252-2251 
Kitchen    Addition    Enclosed Porch 
garyrepete@comcast.net  efrenda9@yahoo.com  savetta35italy@comcast.net 
          
    
Frank and Beth Hill   Steve and Kathleen Myers  Robert and Lisa Fritz 
2826 Sparrow Dr.   13 Covington Dr.   11 Hudson Dr. 
York, PA 17404   Manchester, PA 17345  York, PA 17402 
717-792-0652    717-266-5800    717-741-2763 
Screened Porch & Kitchen Addition & Bathroom  Master Bathroom 
hill01@aol.com   k13myers@comcast.net  lfritz915@gmail.com 
 
Walt and Leslie Reamer  Frank and Susan Herron  Greg and Sydney Otte 
874 School St.    6541 Leader Dr.    3730 Taralee Dr. 
Jacobus, PA 17407   Jacobus, PA 17407   York, PA 17406 
717-428-1338    717-428-1303    717-578-1554 
Kitchen & Basement  Kitchen, Bathroom, Addition Kitchen 
walt.reamer@gmail.com  fsherron@comcast.net  goso3730@aol.com 
 
Ross & Lauren Spangler  Ann Plamondon   Craig & Michelle Siewert 
3171 Sky Top Trail   1195 Witmer Rd.   412 Stonewood Rd. 
Dover, PA 17315   York, PA 17406    York, PA 17402 
717-676-1366    717-757-7670    717-755-1890 
Clubroom    Bathroom & Repairs  3 Story Addition 
rossspangler3@gmail.com  nature12345@comcast.net  floweruvlife@aol.com 
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